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CERTIFICATE OF ANALYSIS

精油名：
学名：
商品番号：
ロット番号：

比重（20℃）

施光度（20℃）

屈折率（20℃）

Please Note: This information is o�ered as a guide only.

ティートリー（TEA TREE ECOWILD）

Melaleuca alternifolia
P042
18.A

0.8954

+9.35

1.4788

α-Pinene
Sabinene
α-Terpinene
ρ-Cymene
Limonene, β-Phellandrene
1,8-Cineole
γ-Terpinene
Terpinolene
Terpinen-4-ol
α-Terpineol
Aromadendrene
δ-Cadinene
Globulol
Viridi�orol

2.59%
0.19%
9.84%
2.28%
1.65%
2.24%

21.96%
3.46%

40.96%
2.89%
1.14%
1.06%
0.31%
0.07%


